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2023 TERYX" KRX4" 1000 eS SPECIAL EDITION

PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch

ITEM NAME

SWITCH-COMP,OUTLET,12V (Ref # 13151)
COVER,SWITCH (Ref # 14093)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008A)
SWITCH,2WD/4WD (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,HEAD LIGHT (Ref # 27010A)
SWITCH,POWER MODE (Ref # 27010B)
SWITCH,UP/DOWN (Ref # 27010C)
SWITCH,SELECT/RETURN (Ref # 27010D)
SWITCH,KECS MODE (Ref # 27010E)
LABEL,KECS MODE (Ref # 56030)
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)

PART NUMBER

13151-0556

14093-1202
27005-0643
27008-1153

27008-1157

27010-0902
27010-0903
27010-0904
27010-0954
27010-0955
27010-0972

56030-1706
92072-030
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