

2023 TERYX® KRX4™ 1000 eS SPECIAL EDITION

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SWITCH-COMP,OUTLET,12V (Ref # 13151)	13151-0556	1
COVER,SWITCH (Ref # 14093)	14093-1202	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-0643	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-1153	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008A)	27008-1157	1
SWITCH,2WD/4WD (Ref # 27010)	27010-0902	1
SWITCH,HEAD LIGHT (Ref # 27010A)	27010-0903	1
SWITCH,POWER MODE (Ref # 27010B)	27010-0904	1
SWITCH,UP/DOWN (Ref # 27010C)	27010-0954	1
SWITCH,SELECT/RETURN (Ref # 27010D)	27010-0955	1
SWITCH,KECS MODE (Ref # 27010E)	27010-0972	1
LABEL,KECS MODE (Ref # 56030)	56030-1706	1
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	2